Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Hotmail.com
Msnmail.com
. Outlook.com
None of these

1 Microsoft has rebranded its iconic Hotmail to a new email.Name of the same?

155th
156th
157th
158th

2 Russia has recently joined WTO.It becomes the__ member of WTO after inclusion?

12th
13th
15th
14th

3 Pranab Mukherjee has been recently elected as the President of India?

Quantum Particle

. God Particle

High mass Particle
None of these

4 Recently Scientists have discovered Higgs-Boson particle.lt is also known as?

Sequoia

K Computer
Super MUC
Tianhe-1A

5 Which is termed as the fastest computer in the world recently?

Greece
Croatia
Ireland
. Switzerland

6 Which country is set to join European Union in 2013?

. Bob Diamond
Marcu Agius

Heinz Fromm
None of these

7 Name the Barclays bank chairman who resigned recently?

City Bank interest rate scandal
. Delton interest rate scandal
Seron interest rate scandal
LIBOR interest rate scandal

8 Barclays chairman is to resign following the scandal of:

Literature

. Journalism
Science

. Mathematics

9 Abel Prize related to which Category?

Japan
Italy

C. Russia
D. Maldives
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10 Which country lower house of the Parliament is called State Duma?



