

Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Microsoft has rebranded its iconic Hotmail to a new email. Name of the same?	A. Hotmail.com B. Msnmail.com C. Outlook.com D. None of these
2	Russia has recently joined WTO.lt becomes the member of WTO after inclusion?	A. 155th B. 156th C. 157th D. 158th
3	Pranab Mukherjee has been recently elected as thePresident of India?	A. 12th B. 13th C. 15th D. 14th
4	Recently Scientists have discovered Higgs-Boson particle.lt is also known as?	A. Quantum Particle B. God Particle C. High mass Particle D. None of these
5	Which is termed as the fastest computer in the world recently?	A. Sequoia B. K Computer C. Super MUC D. Tianhe-1A
6	Which country is set to join European Union in 2013?	A. Greece B. Croatia C. Ireland D. Switzerland
7	Name the Barclays bank chairman who resigned recently?	A. Bob Diamond B. Marcu Agius C. Heinz Fromm D. None of these
8	Barclays chairman is to resign following the scandal of:	A. City Bank interest rate scandal B. Delton interest rate scandal C. Seron interest rate scandal D. LIBOR interest rate scandal
9	Abel Prize related to which Category?	A. Literature B. Journalism C. Science D. Mathematics
10	Which country lower house of the Parliament is called State Duma?	A. Japan B. Italy C. Russia D. Maldives